2016/17 Winter league points totaliser

player

Jack Parkin

Jon Doherty

Alan Hampton
Graeme Mascall
Mike McCluskey
Frances Humphreys
James Williams
Tony Summersgill
David Hard

Eric Holt

Mike Ball

David Martin Wall
Stephen Jackson
Fred Moreton
Mark Weller
Lloyd Lewis
Martin White
James Cornish
Thomas Heigl
Robert Pettitt
Lucy Emsden
Peter Jolley
Steven Rawden
Robert Lees
Brian Lewis

Andy Campbell
Rob Hughes
Ashley Keenes
Nicola Brown
Alison Sayer
Martin Le Tocq
Andrew Laverock
Alexander McVicker
Nick Matthews
Gus Lock

Will Jolley

Tibor Szolnoki
Paul Docherty
Chris Prince
Cyprian Vella
Steve Kelly
William Lancashire
James Alty

Bart McGovern
Samantha Wesley
Jessamy Linford
Polly Tsang

Lai Pang

Derek Broad
Mike Rigby
Michael lles
Colin Walkey
Pete Walker

Guy Simcock
Matthew Greene
Craig Gibbs

Saul Wiggin

Mike Townley
Neil Forrest
Adam Richardson

Mar-Apr
22
12
17
22
15
11
11
16
17
11
17
12
20

5
15
10
12
18

6
13

9
10

10
11
9
10
11
16
5
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13
17
9
10
10
0
10
7
7
10
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February
22
27
15
17
15

6
17
5
20
19
9
0
11
21
20
19
5
13
10
14
10
17
7
18
15
9
15
17
2
20
9
10
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January
12
18
22
22
13
18
19
16
15
15
20
13
19
13
19
15
14
11
22

9
15
10
18

8
19
16
17
22

9
15
12
20
19
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Nov-Dec
16
22
10
18
23
30
26
15
21
16
14
18
24
22
19
21

5
7
19
15
22
13
14
14
27
8
15
10
10
16
19
20
17
6
11
20
10
9
16
3
10
20
15
6
18
13
10
17
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Oct-Nov
25
10
15
12
11
19
13

9
14
18

16
15
22
16
5
9
15
21
13
8
8
11
8
19
18
5
10
7
14
12
13
13
7
18
10
10
10
15
7

5
16
4
7
18
11
5
15
18

Total
97
89
79
79
78
76
73
71
71
70
69
68
68
67
67
66
66
66
65
65
63
63
62
62
61
61
60
60
60
60
59
57
56
56
56
54
54
52
50
47
46
45
45
43
41
40
37
35
33
30
30
29
26
22
21
19
15



